
College: All Year: 2019

Program: BBA-Banking and Insurance Semester: 8th (Fall)

Elective II

Exam Roll 

No.

Business Environment 

in Nepal

Strategic 

Management

International Banking 

and Insurance

Investment 

Management 

12450229 Abs

12450482 Abs

13450322 C+

13450382 Abs

13450403 A-

13450564 Abs

13450570 C

14450017 Abs Abs

14450070 Abs

14450089 Abs

14450109 C-

14450144 C+

14450219 Abs

14450230 Abs

14450275 Abs

14450296 Abs

14450400 F

14450401 F

14450430 Abs

14450431 Abs

14450434 Abs

14450556 D+

14450596 Abs

15450010 Abs

15450044 A

15450066 NQ NQ NQ

15450089 Abs

15450090 C+

15450092 C C

15450094 C

15450097 Abs

15450102 C+

15450109 Abs
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15450116 C- B- C

15450125 Abs

15450136 C

15450140 C+

15450142 C-

15450156 C-

15450166 D

15450167 C-

15450173 C

15450198 C-

15450199 C-

15450202 Abs

15450212 Abs

15450220 C

15450221 C

15450224 Abs

15450227 Abs

15450262 C+

15450263 B

15450269 Abs

15450272 Abs

15450279 C-

15450297 B

15450306 Abs Abs

15450311 F

15450329 B-

15450345 B-

15450356 C+

15450392 B-

15450416 C+

15450418 Abs C-

15450429 F F C-

15450460 F
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15450463 F

15450466 C+

15450489 NQ

15450492 B

15450495 F F

15450504 C+

15450510 C-

15450514 C

15450516 F

15450523 NQ

15450531 C- B

15450532 F

15450536 C

15450591 Abs Abs Abs

15450614 C
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